Part No.
Description
Nominal Volume:

Material of Construction:

Method of Construction:
Surface Finish:

Overall Length:

Body Length:

Body Diameter:
Nominal Weight:

BSE/TSE statement:

675 A31610
Pharm aScoop®
0A
10ml www.qclabequipment.com

316L stainless steel

Crevice free, all welds ground and polished
Better than 0.5 microns Ra

75mm

45mm

25mm

299

All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this scoop are
of vegetable origin
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